Cross[3 e 1Y cor

This is just a two page sample of the full transcript. If you would like to purchase this transcript please go here:
http://www.crossexam.com/viewcase/8251.html

Case . SAMUEL D. KIGGANS vs. THOMAS TARNAY, M.D.
Testimony Date : May 15, 1996

Expert Witness : STANTON FORREST DODSON M.D.

Expert Type . Surgery - General

Court :  State: Ohio County: WASHINGTON

Pages : 107


http://www.crossexam.com/viewcase/8251.html

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
OF WASHINGTON COUNTY, OHIO

SAMUEL D. KIGGANS, CIVIL DIVISION
ADMINISTRATOR OF THE ESTATE
OF JUDY KIGGANS, DECEASED,

Plaintiff, Case No. 95 PT000112
- vs -

THOMAS TARNAY, M.D., ET AL., DEPOSITION TRANSCRIPT OF:
STANTON FORREST DODSON, M.D.
Defendants.

DEPOSITION DATE:
May 15, 1996

PARTY TAKING DEPOSITION:
Defendants

COUNSEL OF RECORD

FOR THIS PARTY:

Gregory D. Rankin, Esquire
LANE, ALTON & HORST
Seventh Floor

175 South Third Street
Columbus, Ohio 43215-5100

REPORTED BY:
April D. Franco
Court Reporter

=

CAT-LINKS ™ Pittsburgh, PA 15222
DISCOVERY ™ (412) 261-2323




-
<

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

DEPOSITION OF STANTON FORREST DODSON, M.D.,
a witness, called by the Defendants for examination, in
accordance with the Ohio Rules of Civil Procedure, taken
by and before April D. Franco, a Notary Public in and for
the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, at the offices of
Stanton Forrest Dodson, M.D., University of Pittsburgh
Medical Center, Falk Clinie, 3601 Fifth Avenue,
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15213, on Wednesday, May 15,
1996, commencing at 11:45 a.m.

APPEARANCES:

FOR THE PLAINTIFFS:
James A. Marx, Esquire
TRACI & MARX
55 Public Square, Suite 1550
Cleveland, Ohio 44113

FOR THE DEFENDANTS:
Gregory D. Rankin, Esquire
LANE, ALTON & HORST
Seventh Floor
175 South Third Street
Columbus, Ohio 43215-5100

CAT-LINKS ™ Pittsburgh, PA 15222
DISCOVERY ™ (412) 261-2323




