

This is just a two page sample of the full transcript. If you would like to purchase this transcript please go here: http://www.crossexam.com/viewcase/8251.html

Case : SAMUEL D. KIGGANS vs. THOMAS TARNAY, M.D.

Testimony Date : May 15, 1996

Expert Witness : STANTON FORREST DODSON M.D.

Expert Type : Surgery - General

Court : State: Ohio County: WASHINGTON

Pages: 107

1	IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF WASHINGTON COUNTY, OHIO	
2	GAMMET B. REGGAME	
3	SAMUEL D. KIGGANS, ADMINISTRATOR OF THE ESTATE OF JUDY KIGGANS, DECEASED,	CIVIL DIVISION
4		
5	Plaintiff,	Case No. 95 PT000112
6	- VS -	
7	THOMAS TARNAY, M.D., ET AL.,	DEPOSITION TRANSCRIPT OF: STANTON FORREST DODSON, M.D.
8	Defendants.	
9	*	DEPOSITION DATE: May 15, 1996
10		2 23, 2330
11		PARTY TAKING DEPOSITION:
12		Defendants
13		
14		COUNSEL OF RECORD FOR THIS PARTY:
15		Gregory D. Rankin, Esquire
16		LANE, ALTON & HORST Seventh Floor
17		175 South Third Street Columbus, Ohio 43215-5100
18		
19		REPORTED BY: April D. Franco
20		Court Reporter
21		
22		
23		CERTIFIED TRANSCRIPT
24		Win



1	DEPOSITION OF STANTON FORREST DODSON, M.D.,
	a witness, called by the Defendants for examination, in
2	accordance with the Ohio Rules of Civil Procedure, taken
	by and before April D. Franco, a Notary Public in and for
3	the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, at the offices of
	Stanton Forrest Dodson, M.D., University of Pittsburgh
4	Medical Center, Falk Clinic, 3601 Fifth Avenue,
_	Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15213, on Wednesday, May 15,
5	1996, commencing at 11:45 a.m.
6	
0	
7	APPEARANCES:
,	AFFERRANCES:
8	FOR THE PLAINTIFFS:
	James A. Marx, Esquire
9	TRACI & MARX
_	55 Public Square, Suite 1550
10	Cleveland, Ohio 44113
	•
11	
	FOR THE DEFENDANTS:
12	Gregory D. Rankin, Esquire
	LANE, ALTON & HORST
13	Seventh Floor
	175 South Third Street
14	Columbus, Ohio 43215-5100
15	
13	
16	·
17	
18	
19	
20	
21	
22	
23	
24	

